8/9/23, 8:29 AM

Admission Test for Fall-2023

1IUI Online Entry Test

Block Name: Science Block | Floor: Ground Floor

| Room No: Lab1-4 | | Program: CS3-11-8-2023-M |

Occupied Seats: 197

S.No. Student Name

1 MUHAMMAD HAMMAD
REHMAN

2 Muhammad Hammad Mustafa

3 Muhammad Hammad Awan

4 Muhammad Hammad

5 Muhammad hamid tahir

6 Muhammad Haider Al

7 Muhammad Hadid

8 Muhammad Hadi Wagar

9 Muhammad Furgan Rafique

dcstest/exam/admin/seatingplans/reportinfo

Roll

No

185896

189053

188752

185373

189370

192054

184045

184584

195136

Reserved Seats: 0

Exam
Date

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

Vacant Seats: 3

Exam

Time

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

1/16



8/9/23, 8:29 AM

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Muhammad Fawad

Muhammad Faseeh ul islam

Muhammad Farrukh Khurshid

Muhammad Farooq

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

QURESHI

Muhammad Farhan

Muhammad Farhan

Muhammad Farhan

MUHAMMAD FARHAD

SIDDIQUI

Muhammad Faran

Muhammad Faizan ur rehman

Muhammad Faizan Sikandar

Awan

Muhammad Fahim

dcstest/exam/admin/seatingplans/reportinfo

1IUI Online Entry Test

185861

194318

189405

195018

192160

194418

186925

191652

188596

185388

189210

185300

186329

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

2/16



8/9/23, 8:29 AM

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

Muhammad Eshan Ali

Muhammad Ejaz Khan

Muhammad Dilawar Hussain

Muhammad Daniyal Zia

Muhammad Bin Shahid

Muhammad Bilal Khizar

Muhammad Bilal Khan

Muhammad Bilal Ashraf

Muhammad Bilal Arif

Muhammad Bilal Ali Anawar

Muhammad Bilal

MUHAMMAD BILAL

dcstest/exam/admin/seatingplans/reportinfo

1IUI Online Entry Test

188591

188142

185353

189086

189153

183806

184871

188293

189306

186404

192804

183959

185415

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

3/16



8/9/23, 8:29 AM

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

Muhammad Bilal

Muhammad Azaan

Muhammad Ayyan Naeem

Muhammad Ayaz Khan

Muhammad Ayaan Waheed

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

Muhammad Attaullah

Muhammad Ateeq Riaz

Muhammad Asim

Muhammad Asim

muhammad ashraf

MUHAMMAD ASADZIA

Muhammad Asad Igbal

dcstest/exam/admin/seatingplans/reportinfo

1IUI Online Entry Test

185202

189529

192217

193026

192050

183704

185250

188860

191950

189364

194452

183289

194704

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

4/16
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49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Muhammad Arslan

Muhammad Arslan

Muhammad Arsam Jalal

Muhammad Arsalan Butt

Muhammad Armaghan Hamid

muhammad Arif

Muhammad Arhum Irfan

Muhammad Anns

Muhammad Anas Zakir

MUHAMMAD ANAS NADEEM

Muhammad Anas

Muhammad Anas

Muhammad Ameer Hamza

dcstest/exam/admin/seatingplans/reportinfo

1IUI Online Entry Test

192108

185391

185433

191730

191605

186370

193071

192052

184556

194591

193102

191785

195070

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

5/16



8/9/23, 8:29 AM

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Muhammad Ali Shah

Muhammad Ali Hussain

Muhammad Ali Hamza

Muhammad Ali Awan

Muhammad Ali

Muhammad ali

Muhammad Ali

Muhammad Ali

Muhammad Ali

Muhammad Ali

Muhammad Aizaz Majid

MUHAMMAD AHSAN ULLAH

Muhammad Ahsan Mahmood

dcstest/exam/admin/seatingplans/reportinfo

1IUI Online Entry Test

192787

193029

193741

185378

189191

189342

192073

194264

188535

192864

194274

185298

192167

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

6/16



8/9/23, 8:29 AM

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

Muhammad Ahsan

Muhammad Ahmed Asif

Muhammad Ahmed

Muhammad Ahmed

Muhammad Ahmed

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

SHEIKH

Muhammad Ahmad Shafique

Muhammad Ahmad Saifi

muhammad ahmad saeed

Muhammad Ahmad Malik

Muhammad Afag Khan

Muhammad Afan Shafiq

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

dcstest/exam/admin/seatingplans/reportinfo

1IUI Online Entry Test

195151

171785

185295

191593

185892

194632

189473

183455

194733

183698

194917

189455

186848

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

7116



8/9/23, 8:29 AM

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Muhammad Adil Sarfraz

Muhammad Adil

Muhammad Adeel

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR

SIDDIQUE

Muhammad Abubakar Imran

Muhammad Abid

Muhammad Abdus Sami

Muhammad Abdullah Tahir

Muhammad Abdullah Saleem

Muhammad Abdullah Khan

Muhammad Abdullah Khan

Muhammad Abdullah Khalid

Muhammad Abdullah Jawad

dcstest/exam/admin/seatingplans/reportinfo

1IUI Online Entry Test

192932

184564

186402

186322

191578

183600

189520

189475

188739

191635

183463

193124

195228

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

8/16



8/9/23, 8:29 AM

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

IFTIKHAR

Muhammad Abdullah Faiz

Muhammad Abdullah Asim

Muhammad abdullah alvi

Muhammad Abdullah Aleem

Qureshi

Muhammad Abdullah

Muhammad Abdullah

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

Muhammad Abdullah

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

Muhammad Abdullah

Muhammad Abdullah

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

dcstest/exam/admin/seatingplans/reportinfo

1IUI Online Entry Test

192855

189754

185911

188324

188278

188138

185017

183293

195291

189185

192910

187527

183445

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

9/16



8/9/23, 8:29 AM

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

MUHAMMAD ABDUL
REHMAN

Muhammad Abdul Rafeh

Saqib

Muhammad Abbas Falak

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

CHAUDHRY

Muhammad Aarib Khan

Muhammad Abdullah

Muddassir Asghar

Mudasir Shah

Mudasir khan

Mubeen Khan Durrani

Mubbashir Rehman

Mubashir Shahzaib

Mubashir Nawaz

dcstest/exam/admin/seatingplans/reportinfo

1IUI Online Entry Test

188184

185247

188338

183654

192946

193931

188329

189744

186858

191494

193002

191579

192794

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

10/16



8/9/23, 8:29 AM

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

Mubashir Majeed

MUAVIA ZAFAR

Mouddat Ali Chouhan

Motasim Billah

Moiz shoukat

MOIZ JAN

Moin Sohail

Mohsin shakoor

Mohsin Ali

Mohsin Ali

Mohsin Abbasi

Mohid Umer

Mohib Ur Rehman

dcstest/exam/admin/seatingplans/reportinfo

1IUI Online Entry Test

191538

184864

189181

188153

185409

191638

180566

194209

194890

191704

189170

187658

194948

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

11/16



8/9/23, 8:29 AM

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

Mohammed Umair Khan

Mohammad Usman Siddiqui

Mohammad Saffi Ullah

Mohammad Saad Shafique

MOHAMMAD OMAIR AFTAB

Mohammad Hassan Qureshi

Mohammad Hasnat Naveed

Mohammad Hamza

Mohammad Bin Zafar

Mohammad Aun

Mohammad Ahsan yousaf

Moeez Malik

Moeez Khalid

dcstest/exam/admin/seatingplans/reportinfo

1IUI Online Entry Test

191631

191666

191728

192999

191545

185020

193252

188304

191763

195505

195320

192984

185025

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

12/16



8/9/23, 8:29 AM

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

Misbahullah

Mirza Tallal Asad

Minhaj A rshad

Mian Muhammad Usman

Mehmood

Mehar Ali Musa

Mazhar Saleem

Mazhar Naeem

Mazhar mehmood

Mazhar Hussain

Mazhar Al

MATTI UR REHMAN

Mati ur rehman

dcstest/exam/admin/seatingplans/reportinfo

1IUI Online Entry Test

194446

192964

189450

188632

185033

189315

193438

185060

191487

195010

187553

188543

194270

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

13/16
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166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

MasroorAnwar

Masaood Ali

mansoor alam khan

Mamoon ur Rashid

Malik Uzair Javed

MALIK MUHAMMAD UMAR

SHEHZAD

Malik Muhammad Aman fida

MALIK MUHAMMAD AHMAD

RABBANI

Malik Moazzam Ali Baghoor

Malik Junaid Ahmed Rafique

Malik Israr Hussain

Malik Haris Ali

Malik Haris

dcstest/exam/admin/seatingplans/reportinfo

1IUI Online Entry Test

195021

194985

193079

193092

192983

191968

194347

189076

188628

193031

185355

187484

188158

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

14/16
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179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

Malik Akramullah

Malik Abdullah Ishtiaq

malak saad khan

malak nabil ahmad

Makhdoom Hassan Abbas

Mahaz Abbasi

Mahad ullah khan

Mahad Ul Azan

Madni Muhammad Ahmad

Madni Jalal

MAAZ ULLAH

M.Bilal Arif

M Paryal

dcstest/exam/admin/seatingplans/reportinfo

1IUI Online Entry Test

184040

189133

187089

186883

183503

192230

187061

183794

185302

185344

195003

184861

189386

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00
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192

193

194

195

196

197

M muzammal

M Abdullah

Lugman Tarig Khan

kiramat ullah

Kibriya Hassan

Khurram nawaz abbasi

dcstest/exam/admin/seatingplans/reportinfo

1IUI Online Entry Test

189467

185399

192869

193086

187545

191627

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

11-08-
2023

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00
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